	Return to: PACIFIC POWE	H& LIGHT COMPANY VOLMAN Page
e1of2	6 RCV 1920 SW SIXTH AVE	NUE, 440 PFFC
	PORTLAND, C	OR 97204
		DY NOTE AND MORTGAGE
HOM	E INSULATION PROMISSO	RY NOTE AND MORTGAGE
rrower(s) (Names and Add	ie ss)	Date: June 21, 1994
rrower(s) (Names and Add ula + Quintin Mc 303 Rocking Hoese	<u>Eain</u>	Social Security Number: <u>544-60-246</u> Acct.# <u>13613283455</u>
: AMATH FAUS OR		Work Order Number: 40105
CONTRACTOR CONT		41360-12434-4010
	DISCLOSURE S	
		mount Financed: Total of Payments:
ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE	TINANOL OFFICIAL	he amount of credit pro- The amount you will have paid after
The cost of your credit as a	The collar amount the crount has	ehalf. scheduled.
yearly rate. , 37 %	will cost you \$ 23.92	\$ 2567.00 \$ 2590.92
ou have the right to receive an ite	minim of the Amount Financed	I want an itemization. I do not want an itemization.
ou have the right to receive an ite		
our payment schedule will be:		and the second
Number of Payments	Amount of Payments	When Payments Are Due
1	\$ 43.17	First Installment Due Date: Qua 1, 1994
58	\$ 43.17	Dus on the Ist day of each month.
	6 43,17	Final Installment Due Date: July 1, 1999 DK
Security Interest: You are giving		being purchased and in your real property. sout nonpayment, default, any required repayment in full before the
scheduled date, and prepayment	innundo and perkause.	
LOAN PROCEEDS	nt Financed described above so ti	that you can buy insulation goods and services from independent
contractors chosen by you.		that you own or are buying ("Insulated Property"). The insulated
 You agree to use the insula Property has the following L 	ecial Description and Assessor's Ta	y that you cwn or are buying (Insulated Property). The insulated ax Lot Number: Lot 3. Block 3. Rolling Hills. Cia) Plat thereof on file in the office
	scording to the offic	cial Plat thereof on till in the othe
Tract No. 1099, A		1. 0-200- Account-110: 3910-0190-0-1
Tract No. 1099. A	SE VO: 10	nty, or eqon. A account No: 3910-019A0-C
Tract No. 1099, A of the county of We will give you the loan pr	SEK CA Klamath Courses after we determine that the	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards.
• We will give you the loan pr	cceeds after we determine that the	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards.
Key No. 2000 CC We will give you the loan pr PAYMENTS You promise to pay the Tota	tor Payments described above to I	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards. Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City
 C + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	a of Payments described above to I thy installments beginning on the two Figel Installment Due Date.	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards.
 C the neutral control of the second se	tor Payments described above to I	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards. Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City
 C the accepted of the second se	and Payments determine that the al of Payments described above to I they installments beginning on the they Finel Installment Due Date. It in advance without any penalty.	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards. Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City. First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	a of Payments described above to I thly installments beginning on the the Final Installment Due Date. It in advance without any penalty.	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards. Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City. First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each
 C Live C curcher CO Company Compa	a of Payments described above to I thiy installments beginning on the the final installment Due Date. It in activance without any penalty. ITS to on time, the full unpaid balance to due under any mortgage, land sale	will become due even if we do not demand payment. Je contract, or other encumbrance on the Insulated Property, the ful
C Construction of the second sec	a by the second	installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards. Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each will become due even if we do not demand payment. le contract, or other encumbrance on the Insulated Property, the ful e, you also agree to pay us a late charge equal to four percent of the
 C Live C curcher of the system of the system	I of Payments described above to l this in the installments beginning on the the Final Installment Due Date. It in advance without any penalty. ITS It on time, the full unpaid balance of due under any mortgage, land sale of us. It within fifteen days of the due date at his promissory note, you agree to of courty proceedings are necessa	 wint , bit Science and services comply with our standards. Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City. First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each will become dus even if we do not demand payment. le contract, or other encumbrance on the Insulated Property, the full e, you also agree to pay us a late charge equal to four percent of the to pay us reasonable costs and attorneys' fees (including trial and ary.
 C Live C curcher City No: SPC0/of Color We will give you the loan pr PAYMENTS You promise to pay the Tota Utah 84140-0007. You agres to pay us in mor succeeding month through You may pay us any amour FAILURE TO MAKE PAYMEN If you fail to make a paymer int you fail to make a paymer is you fail to make a paymer is you fail to make a paymer is payment. If we use a lawyer to collec appellate fees) whether or n SALE, TRANSFER OR REFIN 	I of Payments described above to I this in the installments beginning on the this Finel Installment Due Date. It in advance without any penalty. ITS It on time, the full unpaid balance to due under any mortgage, land sal to us. It within fifteen days of the due date at his promissory note, you agree f of courty proceedings are necessa IANCE OF YOUR PROPERTY	visit <u>installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards.</u> Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City. First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each will become due even if we do not demand payment. le contract, or other encumbrance on the Insulated Property, the full e, you also agree to pay us a late charge equal to four percent of the to pay us reasonable costs and attorneys' fees (including trial and ary.
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	In the second se	 wint , bit Science and services comply with our standards. Pacific Power & Light Company at One Utah Center, Salt Lake City. First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each will become dus even if we do not demand payment. le contract, or other encumbrance on the Insulated Property, the full e, you also agree to pay us a late charge equal to four percent of the to pay us reasonable costs and attorneys' fees (including trial and ary.

.

or transferred, and the name of any person who is acting as a closing agent for the sale or transfer. You are authorizing us to contact any person named in the notice and to require the person to pay us the full unpaid balance of this note. You also are authorizing us to tell that person that he may deduct the amount paid to us from the amount he owes you. ٠

SECURITY INTEREST AND MORTGAGE

- To secure your obligations, you mortgage to us the insulated Property and the buildings on it. We may record this mortgage with the county to place a mortgage lien on the insulted Property.

MISCELLANEOUS

Each person who signs this note will be responsible for performing all the obligations in it, even if another persors who signs the note does not perform these obligations.

Form 4161 Rev. 8/92 Page 2 of 2

Page 2 of	2 2		
NOTIC	E: ANY HOLDER	IIS CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SU OR COULD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER DS HEREOF. RECOVERY HERFILINGE	
DEFENS	ES WHICH THE DET	IIS CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SUI OR COULD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER DS HEREOF. RECOVERY HEREUNDER BY HE DEBTOR HEREUNDER.	220
OBTAIN	ED WITH THE DEBT	DE CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SU DE COULD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER DS HEREOF. RECOVERY HEREUNDER BY HE DEBTOR HEREUNDER.	229
EXCEED	AMOUNTS PAUD DE	DS HEREOF. RECOVERY HEREUNDER BY HE DEBTOR HEREUNDER.	OF OCO ALL CLAIMS AND
	THE FALL BY T	TE DEBTOR HEREUNDER BY	THE BOODS OR SERVICES
NOTICE	TO BORROWER (A) -	TE DESTOR HEREUNDER. D NOT SIGN THIS PROMISSORY NOTE BEF TO BE FILLED IN. (2) YOU ARE ENTITLED NOTE. (3) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO DAY	THE DEBTOR SHALL NOT
CONTAIN	IS ANY BLANK SDAD	DNOT SIGN THIS PROMISE	
IN COPY	OF THIS PLONISSON	D NOT SIGN THIS PROMISSORY NOTE BEF TO BE FILLED IN. (2) YOU ARE ENTITLED NOTE. (3) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY C A PARITIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CH E THE FULL AMOUNT DUE. THE AMOUNT	OPEVOU
AMOUNT	DUE AND TO OBTAIN	TO BE FILLED IN. (2) YOU ARE ENTITLED NOTE. (3) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY O A PARITIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CH. E THE FULL AMOUNT DUE, THE AMOUNT (URNISHED UPON REQUEST.	TO A CONTREAD IT OR IF IT
ENTITION -	O PAY OFF IN ADVANCE	A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE RIGHT TO PAY C	OFF IN ADVANCETELY FILLED
CHITLED	TO, IF ANY, WILL BE	E THE FULL AMOUNT DUE FINANCE CH	ARGE IE AND
VOU -		OTHESTED UPON REQUEST AMOUNT (OF THE PERMIN (4) IF YOU
THIRT N.	BORROWLER. MAY CAL	NOTE. (3) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY O A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CH E THE FULL AMOUNT DUE, THE AMOUNT (FURNISHED UPON REQUEST.	THE REPORD YOU ARE
CANCILL	SINESS DAY AFTER TH	CHNISHED UPON REQUEST. ICEL THIS TRANSACTION AT ANY TIME PRI E DATE OF THIS TRANSACTION. SEE THI XPLANATION OF THIS RIGHT.	
	NON FORM FOR AN I	E DATE OF THIS TRANSACTION	OR TO MIDNICIT
Soula	The the	AFLANATION OF THIS RIGHT	E ATTACHED NOTIOF THE
BORROWER	mat and	2 million	NOTICE OF
		- and	
STATE OF	SPRAL	BORROWER	Lean .
	ELCON		
COUNTY OF	KLAMATH	SS.	ALL
	une 23		OFFICIAL SEAL DIANE K. KEITH
Personally		19 <u>9</u> 4	AT PUBLIC . OREGON
acknowledged	eared the above-named	D. MY COMMISSI	MISSION NO. 034607 ION EXPIRES MAY 22, 1998
a lo meuged i	eared the above-named	PAULA Mc Rous	SS MAY 22, 1998
		HER VOLUCTOR	
		HER voluntary act and deed.	and
		Before me: Drang K Kart	
•			<u>M</u>
(WE) ACKNO	WI FOCE DEAL	My Commission Expires: 57229 DRECEIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN A TIME I (WE) SIGNED IT.	n
OF THIS PRO	HORDE HEADING AN) PEOFIN	18
- California			
ATE OF OREGON C	OUNTY OF KLAMATH:		
	SUDATE OF KLAMATH: st of $$ A.D., 19 94 at	Con La Carlo Ca	
d for record at reque	the second s		
July	A D 10 P	acific Power	
	- A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at	<u>11:16</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded <u>ages</u> <u>on Page</u> <u>22994</u>	
\$15 00	of Mort	ages o'clock A M., and duly the	27th
\$15.00		on Page 22994	d in Vol day
		Evelyn Biehn County C	100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100
	이 있는 것이 있는 것은 것이 있습니다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는	By Cauline M	lerk
		DIV.	ullendore
		Management of the same reserves and the same set of the same s	
Personally appeared		_, 19	
Personally appeared t acknowledged the fore	he above-named		
	going instrument to be		
		voluntary act and deed.	
		Bofers	and
		Before me:	
		Notary Public for State of	
WE ACKNOW		Explices:	
THIS PROVIDED	GE READING AND DE		
THOMISSO	RY NOTE AND THE	EIVING A COMPLETELY	
Ourselation		EIVING A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EX TICE TO COSIGNER" AT THE TIME (WE)	FOUTER
Owner(s) Initia	is:	AT THE TIME LWE	SIGNIED COPY
	the second se		SIGNED IT.
le - Energy Services Adm			
or services Adm	nistration, Portland Vellow		
		Cosignar or District Office Pink - Borrows	
	THE REAL PROPERTY AND INCOME.	Pink - Borrower Gold -	Accounting our
			A